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Supplier Declaration of Conformity 
 

Issuer(s) details: 

 
Legrand New Zealand Ltd 
106-124 Target Road, Glenfield Auckland, NZ 
New Zealand Company Number: 58768 

 
Legrand Australia Pty Ltd 
Unit 4, 43-47 Lyn Parade, Prestons, NSW, 2170, Australia 
ABN: 31 000 102 661 
ACMA Supplier Code Number: N819 
EESS Supplier Code: E3 

 

 

Product details: 

 
Brand: 
 

Legrand 

Catalogue Number(s): 
 

601974 
601976 
601978 
601981 
601982 
601983 
 

Product Description: 
 

WEATHERPROOF ENCLOS.IP65.4-MOD 
WEATHERPROOF ENCLOS.IP65.6-MOD 
WEATHERPROOF ENCLOS.IP65.8-MOD 
WEATHERPROOF ENCLO.IP65.12-MOD 
WEATHERPROOF ENCLO.IP65.24-MOD 
WEATHERPROOF ENCLO.IP65.36-MOD 
 

Supplier/Issuer  Identification  
(as affixed on the article) 

 
 

Standards: 

 
A sample of the product(s) listed above has been examined and found to comply with the relevant requirements of the 
standards listed below. Options and variants of the base models covered by this declaration, if not referred to above, 
are listed in the product price list/catalogue. 

 

Standard/Regulation Number  Title 

IEC 60439-3 and/or EN 60539-3 Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear assemblies. Particular requirements for 
low-voltage switchgear and controlgear assemblies intended to be installed in 
places where unskilled persons have access to their use. Distribution boards 

 

 
 
 

Supportive documents relevant for compliance: 
 

 
Title Description 

590692 Test Certificate 
 

95343-590678 Test Report 
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Authorisation: 
 

 
 

 

Signature:  
   
Signed for and on behalf of Legrand New Zealand Ltd. and Legrand Australia Pty Ltd 

 

Name & position, as 
authorised by the issuer: 

Dennis Galvin, Technical Director 

Date of Issue: 1 November 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


