

# **Supplier Declaration of Conformity**

## Issuer(s) details:

#### Legrand New Zealand Ltd

106-124 Target Road, Glenfield Auckland, NZ New Zealand Company Number: 58768

#### Legrand Australia Pty Ltd

Unit 4, 43-47 Lyn Parade, Prestons, NSW, 2170, Australia

ABN: 31 000 102 661

ACMA Supplier Code Number: N819

EESS Supplier Code: E3

## **Product details:**

Brand:	Legrand
Catalogue Number(s):	601974 601976 601978 601981 601982 601983
Product Description:	WEATHERPROOF ENCLOS.IP65.4-MOD WEATHERPROOF ENCLOS.IP65.6-MOD WEATHERPROOF ENCLOS.IP65.8-MOD WEATHERPROOF ENCLO.IP65.12-MOD WEATHERPROOF ENCLO.IP65.24-MOD WEATHERPROOF ENCLO.IP65.36-MOD
Supplier/Issuer Identification (as affixed on the article)	L7 legrand®

#### Standards:

A sample of the product(s) listed above has been examined and found to comply with the relevant requirements of the standards listed below. Options and variants of the base models covered by this declaration, if not referred to above, are listed in the product price list/catalogue.

Standard/Regulation Number	Title
IEC 60439-3 and/or EN 60539-3	Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear assemblies. Particular requirements for low-voltage switchgear and controlgear assemblies intended to be installed in places where unskilled persons have access to their use. Distribution boards

## Supportive documents relevant for compliance:

Title	Description
590692	Test Certificate
95343-590678	Test Report











## **Authorisation:**

Signature:

Signed for and on behalf of Legrand New Zealand Ltd. and Legrand Australia Pty Ltd

Name & position, as authorised by the issuer:	Dennis Galvin, Technical Director
Date of Issue:	1 November 2018



